THE IRELAND FUNDS NANTUCKET CELEBRATION

	Kindly RSVP by July 20. Please reserve	_ticket(s) at \$375 per person.
	NAMES OF GUESTS	
Ι.		
2.		
2		
3.		
4.		
5.		
6.		
8.		

- The Ireland Funds America is pleased to accept matching corporate gifts. Enclosed is my company's matching gift form. My gift will be matched in the amount of \$_____. (Over)

PAYMENT INFORMATION

I am paying by check.
 Please make your check payable to:
 The Ireland Funds America, 10 Post Office Square, Suite 1205, Boston, MA 02109

Name		
Address		
City/State/Zip		
Phone		
Email		
Please charge my credit card: Amex Visa Mastercard Discover		
Card number	Exp.date	
Name (as it appears on card)	CVV	
Signature		

The American Ireland Fund (dba The Ireland Funds America), is a tax-exempt organization, incorporated under the laws of Pennsylvania. It has been determined by the IRS to be a public charity under Section $5 \circ I(c)(3)$ of the Internal Revenue Code. Contributions to it, less projected benefit value of \$65 per person, are tax deductible as provided by law. Upon receipt of your gift, we will issue the appropriate charitable gift receipt for your use. Checks should be made payable to: The Ireland Funds America.

For additional information, contact: Steve Greeley, *New England Director / Vice President of Development* Office: 617.574.0720 Mobile: 617.513.3766 Email: sgreeley@irelandfunds.org